
1

annual report
2013

AREAS OF SUPPORT

GRANT APPLICATION TIMELINE
Letter of Inquiry:  M ay 5, 2013

Grant Application:  July 14, 2013

Grantmaking M eeting:  September 2013

Grants Funded:  October 2013

| est. 2012 |

$690,225 
GRANTED IN 2013

- Animal Welfare -  $55,625
- Arts and Humanities -  $167,500
- Education -  $16,000
- Health and Wellness -  $372,000
- Human Services -  $79,100

The Cresap family owned and operated 
Anheuser- Busch distributorships from 1968 
through 2011. The family has a desire to give back 
to the communities that supported their business 
for 44 years, resulting in the formation of The 
Cresap Family Foundation. The intent of the 
Foundation is to support worthy charities in 
Central and Northeast Oklahoma. 

ABOUT US



2

2013 Grants Awarded

Cresap Family Foundation

www.cresapfoundation.org

405-755-7751

Post Office Box 21210
Oklahoma City, OK 73156

Allied Ar t s, $5,000,

Bernice Volunt eer  Fire Depar t m ent , $5,000,

Bit  by Bit  Therapeut ic Riding Cent er , $5,625,

Calm  Wat ers Cent er  for  Children and Fam ilies, 
$5,000,

Cam p Loughr idge, $4,100

Children?s Hospit al Foundat ion , $10,000

Dead Cent er  Film  Fest ival, $2,500

Drug Free Com m unit y Craig Count y, $5,000

First  Tee of  Ok lahom a Cit y, $10,000

Hom e of  Hope, Inc, $10,000

Neighborhood Services Organizat ion , $5,000

Oklahom a AIDS Care Fund, $3,000

Oklahom a Cit y Museum  of  Ar t , $10,000

Oklahom a Medical Research Foundat ion , 
$25,000

Oklahom a St at e Universit y Foundat ion, $1,000

Ot her  Opt ions, Inc., $8,000

Redeem ing t he Fam ily, Inc.,$5,000

Special Care, Inc.,$10,000

The Am er ican Red Cross of  Cent ral 
Ok lahom a,$150,000

The Anim al Resource Cent er ,$25,000, 
May 2013 Disaster Relief

The Cent ral Ok lahom a Hum ane Societ y,  
$25,000, May 2013 Disaster Relief

The Cyst ic Fibrosis Foundat ion,$1,000

The Regional Food Bank,$160,000, 
May 2013 Disaster Relief

The Unit ed Way of  Cent ral Ok lahom a,
$150,000, May 2013 Disaster Relief

YWCA Ok lahom a Cit y, $50,000


